
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05624197 

Name of Company 

PB Drytining Limited 

|/We 

| 
Alan Simon, Langley House, Park Road, London, N2 8EY | 

| 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 13 January 2015 

eo Signed Date 13 January 2015 
t 

Accura Accountants Business Recovery Turnaround Ltd _ 
Langley House 

Park Road Ins 

London 

N2 8EY 

*"A3ZIMBEG* 

Ref P0773/AS/NM/MP/TD/MA/NS/SC A2S 20/01/2015 #112 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



? 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

PB Drylining Limited 

on the 13 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cau WWAywe dacs Ley 

Signed “LP. Bonldan 

Dated \3-\-AS. 



PB Drylining Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 6,000 00 Uncertain 

Plant & Machinery 14,870 00 Uncertain 
Other Debtors 15,246 00 Uncertain 
Retentions 22,023 97 14,695 48 

Book Debts 76,873 88 53,472 95 

Cash held in chent account - Retention 3,407 87 3,407 87 

Cash at Bank 5,258 00 5,258 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 76,834 30 

AAS Signature Pea... 

O 9 



PB Drylining Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 76,834 30 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 76,834 30 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
76,834 30 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 76,834 30 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 76,834 30 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 76,834 30 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 141,775 45 

Landlord 5,760 88 
Directors 42,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 3,589 47 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 59,196 73 

HM Revenue & Customs (CIS) 35,318 39 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 6,821 80 

294,462 72 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (217,628 42) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (217,628 42) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (217,630 42) 

signature Ay Seen Dre, Date ez i Ss : 

‘equosk yA 

‘equicsk jy 
- spjouksy 

‘esilysweuBuiyong 
‘Ainqsaty 

‘
u
o
p
s
a
p
p
e
 jy 

‘ABAA 
BADID 

SL 
Aai6eg 

uuy 
Jajuuar 

says 
O
O
G
H
 

b 
i) 

L 
) 

H10 
@tdH 

‘auiysweyburyong 
‘Aingsa\y 

‘uopsappe yy 
‘Ae 

SA0ID 
SL 

Aaibeg 
aukeny 

ned 
JW 

LO8H 

[e}0L 
4
3
3
0
 

PIO 
J21d 

ssouppy 
o
w
e
n
 

key 

Sjapjoyaseys 
- 9 

p
a
y
]
 

BuruyAig 
ad 


